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71st Florida Open Championship

July 14-16, 2017
Black Diamond Ranch
Professional Payout (Excludes Amateurs)

J C Deacon

Matt Borchert
Liam Ainsworth
Jeff Wells
Andrew Pope
Alan Morin

Greg O'Mahony
Michael Kartrude
Rod Perry
Andrew Filbert
Gyles Robin

Kyle Martin

Otto Solis

Tarik Can

Donny Lee

Justin Dorward
Austin Padova
Brad Caldwell
Mike Andre

Pat Patterson
Rigel Fernandes
Caleb Johnson
Chris Condello
Kamaiu Johnson
Gregg LaVoie
Patrick Lamb
Rushi Oza

Taylor Funk
Tommy Stankowski
Travis Huston
Chris Kaufman
Cole Taylor

Jon McDonald
Justin Bertsch
Nathan Bertsch
Kenny Goodykoontz
Ryan Carter
Andrew Duvall
David Damesworth
Jarred Garcia
Nicolas Cavero
Clint Avret
Matthew Raulerson
Morgan Jewell
Michael Adamson

Gross
66-69-68--203
68-68-68--204
71-66-69--206
72-68-69--209
70-72-68--210
73-69-69--211
68-75-69--212
70-73-69--212
75-69-68--212
73-68-72--213
65-77-71--213
73-71-69--213
68-72-73--213
71-73-69--213
72-71-72--215
80-66-69--215
70-73-73--216
12-712-72--216
72-713-71--216
70-74-72--216
74-68-74--216
75-69-73--217
76-69-72--217
76-70-71--217
74-71-73--218
73-74-71--218
73-72-73--218
71-71-76--218
73-71-74--218
68-76-74--218
74-70-75--219
71-70-78--219
73-72-74--219
68-74-77--219
70-75-74--219
74-70-76--220
76-71-73--220
74-73-74--221
75-70-76--221
75-71-75--221
77-69-76--222
71-75-81--227
75-72-81--228
76-71-81--228

71-76-WD--WD

Award
$15,000.00
$8,750.00
$5,625.00
$4,375.00
$3,750.00
$3,125.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,350.20
$1,350.20
$1,350.20
$1,350.20
$1,350.20
$1,306.50
$1,306.50
$1,262.80
$1,262.80
$1,262.80
$1,262.80
$1,262.80
$1,212.67
$1,212.67
$1,212.67
$1,156.50
$1,156.50
$1,156.50
$1,156.50
$1,156.50
$1,156.50
$1,087.80
$1,087.80
$1,087.80
$1,087.80
$1,087.80
$1,044.00
$1,044.00
$1,012.67
$1,012.67
$1,012.67
$988.00
$975.00
$956.50
$956.50
$938.00
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